
Duncans Road, Werribee,  

Victoria 3030, AUSTRALIA 

Phone: 9741 1822 

Email: werribee.sc@education.vic.gov.au 

Web: werribeesc.vic.edu.au 

 

2024 TERM DATES 
 

TERM COMMENCEMENT DATE END DATE 

 

Term 1 

29 January (staff) 
Student Commencement Dates: 

Year 7 & 12: 30 January 
Year 8, 10 & 11: 31 January 

Year 9: 1 February 

 

28 March 

Term 2 15 April 28 June 

Term 3 15 July 20 September 

Term 4 7 October 
20 December 

(varies by year level) 
 

Refer to Compass for the most up-to-date information regarding curriculum days and special events. 

 

2024 VICTORIAN PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 2024 DATE 

New Year's Day Monday 1 January  

Australia Day Friday 26 January 

Labour Day Monday 11 March 

Good Friday Friday 29 March 

Saturday before Easter Sunday Saturday 30 March 

Easter Sunday Sunday 31 March 

Easter Monday Monday 1 April 

ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April 

King's Birthday Monday 10 June 

Friday before AFL Grand Final Subject to AFL schedule 

Melbourne Cup Tuesday 5 November 

Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December 

Boxing Day Thursday 26 December 



 

 

 

2024 BELL TIMES 
  

PERIOD NORMAL DAY SHORTENED DAY 

Homegroup 8:50 - 9:05 
 

 

1 9:05 - 9:54 8:50 – 9:36 

2 9:54 - 10:43 9:36 – 10:22 

Recess 10:43 – 11:04 10:22 – 10:44 

3 11:05 – 11:54 10:44 – 11:30 

4 11:54 – 12:43 11:30 – 12:16 

Lunch 12:43 – 1:25 12:16 – 12:58 

5 1:26 - 2:15 12:58 – 1:44 

6 2:15 - 3:04 1:44 – 2:30 
  

International Student homework classes operate for an extra ‘period 7’ timeslot after school. 
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